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2nd Evanston Open Tournament 2022

Team only game 1
2 3 ScratchTotal

Teams
D & B Elite
Steves Truck Repair
Hub International
Damit Bobby
Pin Pricks
MJB

2 Women, A Man, And A Boy
Spare me

Living on a spare

Fab Four

Teeve's Team

Mix Ups

Ellingford Sisters
BABS & THIS GUY
Ellingford Brothers
Bearnson

The Bowlers bowlers
Jimblow and the farts!

1
603
702
587
624
698
457
643
542
683
618
519
661
491
502
459
550
567
538
573

553 646
578 720
532 563
538 572
609 645
541 459
627 610
533 527
685 561
584 678
582 563
742 681
647 602
558 529
485 494
535 575
641 714
591 629
610 633
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